

Savor Health and Apricity Health Launch National Partnership to Provide Symptom Management Support to Cancer Patients

Partnership focused on leveraging ApricityCare's platform and oncology nurses and Savor Health's virtual Dietitian-on-Demand, Ina® and expert system

NEW YORK, NY, USA, July 26, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- New York-based Savor Health, a digital

We are thrilled to partner with Apricity Health to provide an end-to-end clinical solution for symptom management that aligns with our same commitment to providing guidelines-based interventions" health company providing guidelines-based precision nutrition interventions to manage and reverse chronic disease, and <u>Apricity Health</u>, a Houston-based cancer care organization providing a personalized symptom monitoring and care management service, have launched their nationwide partnership to provide guidelines-based symptom management support for cancer patients undergoing cancer treatment. Leveraging Apricity Health's ApricityCare platform and mobile app and Savor Health's virtual Dietitian-on-Demand, Ina[®], people with cancer are provided 24/7 "on demand" support to manage and mitigate the side effects of cancer and cancer treatment in order to prevent unnecessary and costly ER visits and

inpatient admissions. According to a recently published JAMA article, over 50% of cancer patient ER visits are preventable if identified early. 30% of cancer patient ER Visits result in an inpatient admission averaging \$64,000 per stay. In Medicare, 56% of Medicare patients on chemo visit the ER annually with 63% resulting in an inpatient admission [Kathryn V. Fitch, Pamela M. Pelizzari, and Bruce S. Pyenson "Cost drivers of cancer care: A retrospective analysis of Medicare and commercially insured population claim data 2004-2014"]. Preventing these ER visits and downstream hospital admissions will reduce the cost of cancer care while at the same time reducing patient symptom burden to improve their quality of life. Apricity Health's nurse case management support monitors patient's symptoms between doctor visits and quickly responds to the patient to help prevent their symptoms from escalating. Patients enrolled in ApricityCare are also provided access to Savor Health's Ina[®] who, through SMS text 24/7 "on demand" provides the guidance of an oncology-credentialed registered dietitian based on the patient's unique clinical profile including cancer and cancer treatment as well as underlying comorbidities, medications, BMI and a wide range of contextual information. Ina[®]'s guidance includes individually customized recipe recommendations, foods to eat and foods to avoid, side effect

management tips, FAQs and other nutrition education, guidance and support. Ina[®] will triage patients to Apricity's nurse team, when their clinical condition warrants and visa versa. "We are thrilled to partner with Apricity Health to provide an end-to-end clinical solution for symptom management in oncology that aligns with our same commitment to providing guidelines-based interventions that are supported by high quality scientific evidence published in Tier I peer reviewed journals" says Savor Health CEO and Founder, Susan Bratton. "Savor's state-of-the-art guidelines-based nutrition platform is the perfect complement to enhance Apricity's cancer triage service. We are very excited about this relationship and opportunities ahead" says Apricity Health's COO, Dan Cooper.

Susan Bratton Savor Health +1 212-521-4324 email us here Visit us on social media: Twitter LinkedIn Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/646577591

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.